
Prep Time
5 mins

Cook Time
20 mins

Total Time
25 mins

5 from 1 vote

REMEMBER TO SUBSCRIBE TO CAFE DELITES NEWSLETTER FOR FREE AND RECEIVE
FRESH RECIPE NOTIFICATIONS DELIVERED INTO YOUR INBOX!

If you try a recipe, please use the hashtag #cafedelites on INSTAGRAM for a chance to be featured!
FOLLOW CAFE DELITES ON FACEBOOK | INSTAGRAM | PINTEREST | TWITTER FOR ALL
OF THE LATEST CONTENT, RECIPES AND UPDATES.

Sheet Pan Garlic Parmesan Roasted Broccoli &
Green Beans

 
Sheet Pan Garlic Parmesan Roasted Broccoli & Green Beans are a
favourite family side dish for any meal!

Course: Side Dish
Cuisine: American
Servings: 4 servings
Calories: 254 kcal
Author: Karina - Cafe Delites

Ingredients

2 heads of broccoli , stems removed and cut into florets
12- ounces | 350 grams green beans , ends trimmed
1 cup grape or cherry tomatoes
1/3 cup freshly grated parmesan cheese , divided
1/4 cup olive oil
Juice of half a lemon
1 tablespoon minced garlic
Salt and pepper , to season

Instructions

1. Preheat the oven to 200°C | 400°F. Spray a baking sheet or tray with non stick cooking oil spray.
2. Arrange the broccoli and green beans on the baking sheet.
3. Top with 1/4 cup of parmesan cheese, and drizzle with the olive oil and lemon juice. Add the minced garlic

and salt and pepper to suit your tastes; mix together well until all of the vegetables are evenly and
completely covered in dressing.

4. Spread the veggies out in a single layer, transfer to oven and roast for 20 minutes.
5. After 20 minutes, carefully remove the sheet from the oven and add the tomatoes to the pan. Give the

veggies a mix through (flipping any that are crisping or browning), and return to the oven, rotating the pan
if necessary to cook evenly. Continue to roast for an additional 15-20 minutes, or until the broccoli is
cooked through (the florets will have a nice crisp edge).

6. Top with the remaining 2 tablespoons of parmesan cheese and serve immediately!

http://eepurl.com/bF6UtD
https://www.instagram.com/explore/tags/cafedelites/
https://www.instagram.com/cafedelites/
https://www.facebook.com/CafeDelites/
https://www.instagram.com/cafedelites/
https://www.pinterest.com/cafedelites/
https://twitter.com/karinacarrel


Calories from Fat 153

26%
15%

2%
10%
35%

9%
40%

26%

54.7%
352.3%
27.4%
19.4%

% Daily Value*

Nutrition Facts
Sheet Pan Garlic Parmesan Roasted Broccoli
& Green Beans

Amount Per Serving
Calories 254

Total Fat 17g
Saturated Fat 3g
Cholesterol 7mg
Sodium 237mg
Potassium 1231mg
Total Carbohydrates 28g
Dietary Fiber 10g
Sugars 8g
Protein 13g

Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Calcium
Iron
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie
diet.

© 2017 CAFE DELITES. All rights reserved. All images & content are copyright protected. Please do not
use my images without prior permission. If you want to share this recipe, please provide a link back to this
post for the original recipe.


