

REMEMBER TO SUBSCRIBE TO **CAFE DELITES NEWSLETTER** FOR FREE AND RECEIVE FRESH RECIPE NOTIFICATIONS DELIVERED INTO YOUR INBOX!

If you try a recipe, please use the hashtag **#cafedelites** on **INSTAGRAM** for a chance to be featured! FOLLOW CAFE DELITES ON **FACEBOOK** | **INSTAGRAM** | **PINTEREST** | **TWITTER** FOR ALL OF THE LATEST CONTENT, RECIPES AND UPDATES.

Sheet Pan Garlic Parmesan Roasted Broccoli & Green Beans

★★★★★
5 from 1 vote



Prep Time	Cook Time	Total Time
5 mins	20 mins	25 mins

Sheet Pan Garlic Parmesan Roasted Broccoli & Green Beans are a favourite family side dish for any meal!

Course: Side Dish

Cuisine: American

Servings: 4 servings

Calories: 254 kcal

Author: Karina - Cafe Delites

Ingredients

- 2 heads of broccoli , stems removed and cut into florets
- 12- ounces | 350 grams green beans , ends trimmed
- 1 cup grape or cherry tomatoes
- 1/3 cup freshly grated parmesan cheese , divided
- 1/4 cup olive oil
- Juice of half a lemon
- 1 tablespoon minced garlic
- Salt and pepper , to season

Instructions

1. Preheat the oven to 200°C | 400°F. Spray a baking sheet or tray with non stick cooking oil spray.
2. Arrange the broccoli and green beans on the baking sheet.
3. Top with 1/4 cup of parmesan cheese, and drizzle with the olive oil and lemon juice. Add the minced garlic and salt and pepper to suit your tastes; mix together well until all of the vegetables are evenly and completely covered in dressing.
4. Spread the veggies out in a single layer, transfer to oven and roast for 20 minutes.
5. After 20 minutes, carefully remove the sheet from the oven and add the tomatoes to the pan. Give the veggies a mix through (flipping any that are crisping or browning), and return to the oven, rotating the pan if necessary to cook evenly. Continue to roast for an additional 15-20 minutes, or until the broccoli is cooked through (the florets will have a nice crisp edge).
6. Top with the remaining 2 tablespoons of parmesan cheese and serve immediately!

Nutrition Facts

Sheet Pan Garlic Parmesan Roasted Broccoli & Green Beans

Amount Per Serving

Calories 254	Calories from Fat 153
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 17g	26%
Saturated Fat 3g	15%
Cholesterol 7mg	2%
Sodium 237mg	10%
Potassium 1231mg	35%
Total Carbohydrates 28g	9%
Dietary Fiber 10g	40%
Sugars 8g	
Protein 13g	26%
Vitamin A	54.7%
Vitamin C	352.3%
Calcium	27.4%
Iron	19.4%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

© 2017 CAFE DELITES. All rights reserved. All images & content are copyright protected. Please do not use my images without prior permission. If you want to share this recipe, please provide a link back to this post for the original recipe.